=

53

Approprmtwns /or Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-—continued.

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.

191112,
Total number of officers .. 84
VOTE No. 40.
SALARTES—
Auckland—

District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and
Examiner of Titles

Assistant Land Registrar

Necond Assistant Land Registrar

Deputy Registrar of Deeds ...

3 Clerks: 1 at £225, 1 at £125, 1 a £115

Typiste

5 Cadets: 1 at £100, 2 at £95, 1 at £65, 1 at £55

laranaki—

Agsistant Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps, and Deputy Registrar of Deeds

3 Clerks: 1 at £210, 1 at £160, 1 at £105

Cadet .

Typiste

Wellington—

Registrar-General of Lands, £640 (3 months)

Registrar-General of Land, District Land Registrar,
Registrar of Deeds, and Examiner of Titles )

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Reglstrar

Second Assistaut Land Registrar .

Draftsman

7 Clerks: 1 at £215,1 at £210 1 at £186, 2 at £150,
2 at £115 :

Cadet

2 Typistes : 1 at £115, 1 at £110

Messenger

Office-cleaner

Hawke's Bay—

District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner -
of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps :

3eputv Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Registrar

lerk

Typiste

2 Cadets at £65

Poverty Bay—

District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and
Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land Coun.
cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, £150,
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps) ...

Asmstant Land Registrar and Deputy Reglstrar of Deeds

Clerk

2 Cadets at £65

Nelson—

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps .

Clerk .

Cadet

Marlborough—

Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps .

Cadet

Canterbury—-

District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex- |
aminer of Titles e

Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk .. .

5 Clerks: 1 at £290, 1 at £215, 1 at £175, 1at 56125 1
at £105 .

6 Cadets : 2 at £95, 1 at £75, 1 at £65, 1 at £50, 1 at
£40 |

Typiste .

1911-12.

615
300
270
270
465
150
410

370
475

65
120

160

640
305
300
150

1,141
65
225
175
50

310
230
185
110
130

425
300
110
130

365
210
95

305
95

600
370

910

420

!
i

120 .



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

