Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

ltem.			1911-	-12.
	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.			
	1911-	-12.		
	Total number of officers 84		£	£
	VOTE No. 40.			
,	SALARIES—			
1	Auckland— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds,	and		
	Examiner of Titles	anu	615	
	Assistant Land Registrar		300	
	Second Assistant Land Registrar	•••	270	
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds		270	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £225, 1 at £125, 1 at £115		465	
	Typiste		150	
	5 Cadets: 1 at £100, 2 at £95, 1 at £65, 1 at £55		410	
2	Taranaki Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Commissione	r of		
	Stamps, and Deputy Registrar of Deeds	1 01	370	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £210, 1 at £160, 1 at £105		475	
	Cadet		65	
	Typiste		120	
3				
	Registrar-General of Lands, £640 (3 months)		160	
	Registrar General of Land, District Land Regis	trar,	440	
	Registrar of Deeds, and Examiner of Titles		640	
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Regisered Assistant Land Registrar	strar :	30 5 30 0	
	Draftsman		150	
	7 Clerks: 1 at £215, 1 at £210, 1 at £186, 2 at £	150.		
	2 at £115		1,141	
	Cadet		65	
	2 Typistes: 1 at £115, 1 at £110		225	
	Messenger		175	
	Office-cleaner	•••	50	
4	Hawke's Bay-			
	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Exan of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps	mer:	310	
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Regi	str ar	230	
	Clerk		185	
	Typiste	•••	110	
	2 Cadets at £65	•••	180	
5	Poverty Bay—	,		
	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land C	oun-		
	cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, &	:150.		
	and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps)		425	
	Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Registrar of I Clerk	Jeeas	300 110	
	2 Cadets at £65		130	
6	Nelson-	•••	.50	
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commiss	ioner		
	of Stamps		365	
	Clerk	• • •	210	
_	Cadet	• • •	95	
7				
	Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Commission of Stamps	loner	305	
	Codet	•••	95	
8	Canterbury	• • •	00	
-	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and	Ex-		
	aminer of Titles		60 0	
	Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk		370	
	5 Clerks: 1 at £290, 1 at £215, 1 at £175, 1 at £1	25, 1		
	at £105 605 1 at 675 1 at 665 1 at 650	1 -4	910	
	6 Cadets: 2 at £95, 1 at £75, 1 at £65, 1 at £50,	T & T	400	
	£40 Typiste	•••	420 120	
	TÀ hiere	•••	120	